Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

620004-VT19-VRM-2023-11-04

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

04.11.2023
KW 44

9
8

1015,03 kg
55,08 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Frau Delia Collado Puerta
KiesstrafRe 90

64287 Darmstadt
1792549832

Ecke Gervinusstr.

428711

398

24

14

1

Herr Philipp Hanel bei Al-Khatabi
Gervinusstralle 87

64287 Darmstadt

17622242785

durch Einfahrt unter Uberdachung

428719

195

12

Herr Florian Wolf
Inselstralle 14
64287 Darmstadt
01775241792

Ecke Soderstr.

428721

222

13

14

Frau Germame Jisso
SoderstralRe 90
64287 Darmstadt
0176-50048478

Ecke Beckstr.

428709

288

18

Herr David Brozost
Erbacher StraRe 103/a
64287 Darmstadt
0163-7328224

428713

141

13

Frau Marina Burger
Lucasweg 23
64287 Darmstadt
0162-6231343

Ecke Olbrichweg - bitte abdecken

428701

290

18

Herr Lukas Albert
Dieburger StraRe 115
64287 Darmstadt
0160/94663095

Ecke am Oberfeld

428714

113

Frau Nicole Amelie Burger
MerckstralRe 9/b

64283 Darmstadt
01626231343

an die Ecke Erbacherstr. abdecken

428703

379

23

11




