

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	04.11.2023
Tour-Nr.	620004-VT19-VRM-2023-11-04	Woche	KW 44
Fahrer	SKD Rüsselsheim Bismarckstraße 2 63814 Mainaschaff	Anlieferstellen	9
		Bezirke	8
		Tonnage	1015,03 kg
		Tourlänge	55,08 km
		Paketgröße	16 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Delia Collado Puerta Kiesstraße 90 64287 Darmstadt 1792549832 Ecke Gervinusstr.	428711	398	24	14	1
2	Herr Philipp Hänel bei Al-Khatabi Gervinusstraße 87 64287 Darmstadt 17622242785 durch Einfahrt unter Überdachung	428719	195	12	3	1
3	Herr Florian Wolf Inselstraße 14 64287 Darmstadt 01775241792 Ecke Soderstr.	428721	222	13	14	1
4	Frau Germame Jisso Soderstraße 90 64287 Darmstadt 0176-50048478 Ecke Beckstr.	428709	288	18	0	1
5	Herr David Brozost Erbacher Straße 103/a 64287 Darmstadt 0163-7328224	428713	141	8	13	1
6	Frau Marina Burger Lucasweg 23 64287 Darmstadt 0162-6231343 Ecke Olbrichweg - bitte abdecken	428701	290	18	2	1
7	Herr Lukas Albert Dieburger Straße 115 64287 Darmstadt 0160/94663095 Ecke am Oberfeld	428714	113	7	1	1
8	Frau Nicole Amelie Burger Merckstraße 9/b 64283 Darmstadt 01626231343 an die Ecke Erbacherstr. abdecken	428703	379	23	11	1